Bridge of Hope
Winter 2018 Itinerary
	Day
	Activity
	Location/Sleeping

	Fri - Feb 16 / Mar 2
	· Travel
· Meet and greet everyone
· Supplies from “Guate-Walmart”
· We sometimes order pizza for dinner
	Guatemala City
Stay in Dorm

	Sat, Feb 17 / Mar 3
	· Travel to Xelacam / Tu Canal
· Setup camp
	Xelacam / Tu Canal
Stay in local building

	Sun, Feb 18 / Mar 4
	· Build houses
	Xelacam / Tu Canal
Stay in local building

	Mon, Feb 19 / Mar 5
	· Build houses
	Xeputul II
Stay in school and “medical” building

	Tue, Feb 20 / Mar 6
	· Build houses
	Xelacam / Tu Canal
Stay in local building

	Wed, Feb 21 / Mar 7
	· House dedications
· Travel to Chisis
· Swim in waterfall (if time permits)
· Visit school children in Chisis
	Santa Avelina
Stay at Andres’ house

	Thu, Feb 22 / Mar 8
	· Travel to Panajachel
· Ferry to resort in Santa Cruz (La Iguana Perdida)
	Lake Atitlan
Stay at La Iguana Perdida Resort

	Fri, Feb 23 / Mar 9
	· Optional zip line at Reserva Atitlan $30
· Shopping in Panajachel
· Travel to Guatemala City
	Guatemala City
Stay in Dorm

	Sat, Feb 24 / Mar 10
	· Travel Home
	 




	Meal/Qty
	Purchase
(Air Travel)
	Purchase
(Guatemala)
	Pack or Purchase
	Pack
	BOH Provided

	Breakfast
	1
	0
	
	8
	0

	Lunch
	1
	1
	2
	5
	0

	Dinner
	1
	1
	1
	4
	2




